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
change

HAVE CLIENT FOR LEASE OF APART-
MENT; WILL PURCHASE FURNI-
TURE"; MUST ACT QUICKLY. IN-
QUIRE OF CEO. H. ELKERTON. 834
MORC.AN P.LDC MAIN 0737.

MAN I'FACTl'H ING.
Partner wanted for an interest In a

Browing business ; want int erested help ;

ran draw grind salary; also profits. Par-
ticulars room 401, Dekum bldg.

MASSEUSE. Swedish graduate preferred,
to take over good practice during sum-
mer months, for ladles, only; also good
opening for chiropodist to share office.
AV I, Oregonlan.

$600 HANDLES CO rner grocery In busy
business center; good fixtures; living
rooms; increasing trade.

BUSINESS SERVICE,
71H Dekum Bldg.

OARAQE.
Washington st. location, large storage,

$10 and up. besides repairs. $I00
cash will handle this best buy In city.
Room 511 Railway Exchange.

POOLHA LL, CIGARS. ETC.
4 tables, complete outfit, good trade,

$225 clear profit monthly. $18 rent, price
$1500. terms, big discount, all cash.

Realtor. 208 Falling hide
WANT a partner who can go out to aolhrlt

and meet the public, business la estab-
lished: man can easily make $100 a week.
Investment of $350 required. 505 Swet- -

land bldg.
WOODWORKING PLANT.

Good steady trade, established 12
yrs. Price $4 MM), Home terms. Law-
rence, 416 Oregon bldg.. r.th and Oak.

HA KG A N Needlecraft shop at a aacri-fic- e

if taken at once; fln location; low
rent good reason for selling. C 622,
f rcgorilan.

RESTAURANT.
Receipts $25 day, very low rent; good

lease, see Grimm, 416 Oregon bldg..
5th and Oak.

PARTNER wanted, mercantile business;
only little money needed; must be ener-
getic and reliable; $125 per month.

307 Abington b!dg.
WILL sell half interest In my tailor shop.

Call any time Monday in person or
phone Wdln 2485. East 3882.

DAIRY $27,500; $10,000 down. Route,
trucks, close In, etc. 201 McKay bldg

BARBER shop. 198 Adams, cor. Holladay;
casn or terms.

FOR RENT Restaurant;' everything com-plet- e.

East 171.

Housekeeping Rooms.

1 AND 2 cheerful rooms, well fur-
nished, gas, light, heat and phone
included in rent; walking distance.
423 Pacific St., cor. 6th. East 8494.

VERY ATTRACTIVE SUITE.
Two large, cheerful rooms, well fur-

nished, running water. light, heat, phone,
fine location. Nob Hill, walking dis-
tance, excellent, well-ke- house, very
reasonable rent.

090 IRVING ST.
$30 3 LARGE, light rooms on ground

floor, close in, nicely furnished, mod-
ern except heat, full basement, lawn and
garden patch; east side, 5 blks. from
Steel bridge, H blk. off Williams ave.
car. 331 Wasco st. Phone E. 9035.

$4.25 WEEK, very desirable light H. K.
room, best condition and comfortable,
suitable for 1 working girl; 15 min.
walk to business section. Delmonte, 167
Stout st.. 1 blk. south of 20th and Wash.

EXCEPTIONALLY clean, furnished or un-
furnished housekeeping and sleeping
room, finest residential district, 768 Parkave., one blk. south Washington st. Main
427. take Council Crest car.

ATTRACTIVE, large front room, kitchen-
ette in tiled paper, sleeping porch, elec-
tricity, steam heat, hot and cold water,
gas range; everything furnished except
rooking ga. Bdwy. 2125. 624 Flanders.

1 FURNISHED housekeeping room, $14per month; also 1 room and kitchenette
with sleeping porch. Mar. 1S28. 170
Chapman st.. near 18th and Morrison.

TWO CLEAN, well furnished housekeep-
ing rooms and garage, $22. Phone,
lights, water included. Phone Sellwbod
3077.

2 BLOCKS FROM MULTNOMAH CLUB.
Cosy, light and clean, 1, 2 and

H. K. suites, rent cheap. 261 Chapman.
Main 7618.

CLEAN single H. K. rooms, $5 to $10 per
mo., including cooking gas; lobby, bath;
suites $10 to $18. The Vaughn, N. 19th
and Vaughn.

TWO furnished, ground floor rooms, run-
ning water, light, phone, fuel. 10 minutes
walking distance of postoffice. 529 Yam-
hill st.

THE BEAVER. 12th and Marsnail
h. k. rooms, $15 up, including

hot water, electric lights, laundry room.
BLSHMAKK, Wash. st.. corner :7th.

clean, modern 1 and outside apts
Also sle eping room. Bdwy. 54G3.

CLEAN housekeeping rooms from $3 30 a
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

G. W. Nelson. East 2S38,
STRICTLY modern 6 and house,

walking distance. 611 Gasco bldg.
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Furnished Apartments.

THE GARFIELD.

Completely furnished, modem.
apartment; new furniture, hardwood
floors; no objection to children. 3G1
Failing; J45.

THE CROMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia Streets.

Five minutes' walk to Meier & Frank's
store, good surroundings, strictly mod-
ern 2 and furnished apts., out-
side and French doors and balcony; per-
manent and transient.

KINGSBURY APPARTMENTS.
18C Vista Ave.

High-cla- apartment house, near 23d
and Wash., nicely furnished, apt..
with Z disappearing beds and outside bal-
cony; must be seen to be appreciated
Call Main 3883.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Two-roo- furnished, phone, electric

lights. electric washer, all outside
rooms, modern brick bldg. ; electric ele-
vator, hardwood floors, walking distance.
Main 9466.

$35 COMFORT DE LUXE $35.
This apt., large living room, small

kltCnen, good bath, fireplace, large dav-
enport and overstuffed chairs, Victrola,
light and all the heat you want in-
cluded. Main 3816.
BEAUTIFUL FRONT APT.
Private bath, nice. Axminster rugs,

everything thoroughly renovated; sum-
mer rates.

GRANDESTA APARTMENTS,
68 Grand Ave. cor. Stark.

VERY FINELY FURNISHED
MODERN CORNER APT. $55 MONTH.

Others ask $75 a month for no bet-
ter apartments than this; just the place
for two to five persons. It's a beauty.
THE COLUMBIAN. 11th & COLUMBIA.

THE BENSON.
Att. furnished modern apt.,

Nob Hill district, easy walking distance,
20th and Kearney. Phone Bdwy. 444S.

JULIAN APARTMENTS.
45 Trinity Place.
furnished apartment; 2 beds,

clean, cheerful and light. Courteous
service.

ALAMO APTS. Attractively furnlsheo.
and unfurnished lovely homey
apts., spotlessly clean, newly tinted, pri-

vate baths, disappearing beds; $37.50 to
142.5ft. 494 Market.

furnished apartment, light, heat,
hot and cold wate. and gas furnished ;

facing on Hawthorne ave.- Call 1092
apartment A. Phone Tabor

4224.
WASHINGTON HIGH APTS.

Modern brick apartment house.
furnished with private bath all large
outside rooms; walking distance. 575 E.
Stark, cor. 14th. East 8036.

FOUR large rooms, clean, new and nicely
furnished; 10 minutes on Mississippi ave.
car, $50, Including heat, light, gas, tele-
phone, etc. Garage If desired. Wdln.
6711.

NOW AVAILABLE, completely furnished,
immaculate apartment in high-clas- s

apartment house. Period furniture, Wil-
ton rugs, linen, silver, etc. Elmwood
apts.. 415 10th st. Main 6600.

THE DEZENDORF APTS..
208 16th. Mar. 12S.

Completely furn., 4 and apts.;
all outside rooms; no objection to chil-
dren.

DRICKSTON APTS.
448 11TH St.

Nice, clean, modern apartments.
Phonr, janitor service ; $30 to $45
KNOW you will like these apart-
ments at $24 ; bath, phone, a parking
place for your auto easy walking dis-
tance. 566 Market St.

BELKNAP APARTMENTS.
187 17th, near Yamhill. front

apt. Phone, steam heat, janitor serv.
Rent reasonable.
CUMBERLAND APT., 301 W. PARK. 5apartment. nicely furnished
outside rooms, absolutely clean, modern,
walking distance.

BEAUTIFULLY furnished, spotlessly clean
front apts.; 1 room and kitchenette;
another 2 rooms; close in. 474 Clay.
Marshall 4194. 2

LAMBROOK APTS.
430 E. YAMHILL ST.

For rent, reasonable, furnished
apts. Call East 4062.

BUENA VISTA APTS.
434 HARRISON. MAIN 1052.

2 and modern apts.; also
unfurnished.

ALTAMONT APARTMENT.,
304 COLLEGE.

apartment, private bath.
Main 6375.

STANTON APTS.
203 STANTON ST.

Low rent, clean H. K. rooms; la, 2s
and 3s. Children welcome.

HANTHORN APARTMENTS.
Newly decorated furnished apt.,

2 disappearing beds, balcony; very close
in. 251 12th st.

NfiWLl and completely furnished
apts., heat, light and phone. $22.50 to
$35. 20th and Upshur. Broadway 1871.

THE ST A N FI ELD.
Modern apt., light, heat, phone,

laundry facilities. $22.50. Main 7392.
LEONCE APTS., 186 N. 22D ST.

furnished apt., with private 3
bath. Marshall 2250.

SEVARG APTS., 271 So. Broadway, 1 and
furn. apt., heat, light, running

hot and sold water.
vv 11 furnished apt., all

venlences, wa king distance
or SS car. 145 E. 12th st.

NEW YORK APTS. Two-roo- furn. apt.,
$27.50, including lights, heat, hot and
cold water. E. 7th and Belmont sts.

furnished apt.; nicely furnished,
good loration. $40, including phone;
adults. East 8808.

WELLIN G T ON CO U R T L'NDE R N E W
MANAGEMENT.

2 rooms modern. S40 Bdwy. 1245.
REX ARMS-roo- -- Furnished or unfurnished

apt.. desirable. East 6680.
I'nt uriiisluMi Apartments.

TRINITY PLACE APTS. A few desirable
apts. available at reasonable rentals
Phone Broadway 6860.

GARDNER. IStO and E. Ash Attractive 5
rooms, hardwood floors, fireplace, hot
water heat. 2 bedrooms; ref. East 2871.

the Marlborough.
Nice, large unfurnished apart-

ment. Main 7516
CINCINNATI COURT. IN

unturn. apt and bath. 401 10th
St.; reasonaoie. Main 8488.

WICKERSHAM APTS. Six room modern,
excellent service, located 18th and Flan-
ders, west side. Phone Bdwy. 2201.
ASS ELL apt., $45 ; basement

apt., $28; steam heat, gas range;
close In. 555 E. Yamhill. East 3252.

THE WE1ST.
69 North 23d.

Finest apt, in city.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.

2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath,
11th at jj oiitgomery. Main 359.

THE AMERICAN .Modern 4 and
apartments. Bdwy. 3360.

THE ORMONDE Five-roo- unfurnished 2
apartment. 656 Flanders. Bdwy. 3873.

LIGHT, unfurnished apt., private
balcony, bath. Hanover apts. l'dwy. 2003.

front apt., balcony, porch. Irv
ing apts.. a Main 9239.

BRYN MAWR 185 E. rati apt.. 2
I e ping pore n. East 2154.

ROOMS, modern, steam heat, front and $16
back porches. 561 Glisan.
AN D apts., on 57th and East 2
Glisan at. 201 McKay bldg.

ALTER apts., 6 rooms, sip. porch, modern.
Bdwy. 19S0. Bdwy. 5263.

HOME, SWEET HOME
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Rooms With Hoard in Private Family- j

HOME for young people employed, west
side, close in, pleasant surrounding.,
home cooking, home privileges, piano,
fireplace, large front lawn. Come and
He, 2S5 14th st., cor. Jefferson. Main

SMALL., nicely turniehed room, with good
meals, $37.50 per month ; suite of 2
rooms ror z. eacn young lacies
exclusively ; all conveniences; laundry
privileges. 565 Glisan. Bdwy. 2438.

YOU NEED not give up your position to
regain health and weight. This home of- -
fers excellent home-mad- e nourishing
food, fine lawn and trees, close In. Bdwy.
4314.

IRVINGTUN", COMFORTABLE ROOM;
BEST HOME COOKING. REFINED
HOME; ALL MODERN CONVEX- -
1EXCES. EAST 6045.

A REAL home with room, board, laundry j

and mending; in home of refined young
couple for refined gentleman; $10.50 per
week. Tabor 4489.

ROOM and board In private family, room
with good home cooking, home privi-
leges; would prefer one or two young
men. 235 E. 15th. Phone East 1003.

NICE furnished room with board, good
home cooking and home privileges: very
reasonable ; walking distance. 741 Glisan.

ROOM and board in private home for 1 or
2 children with 2 weeks at coast, with
mother's care. Automatic 041-1-

XV. S. LIGHT, cheery rooms, twin beds. 1
sleeping porch, homo cooking, home priv-
ileges. 655 Kearney. Broadway 4633

BOARD and roum in widow's home for 2
gentlemen or a couple; no objection to a

htld, 742 Clinton. Call Sell. 2270.
"WANTED Two or three congenial work-

ing girls to share home with girl and
her sister, east side. 288 Beech st.

GOOD front room, with board for one or
two people; clean, light, homelike: us of
phone ana piano. --"Jo v est I'arn

W ILL board small cnlldren and give
mother's best care. Automatic oJ'J--

726 Everett.
KICK rooms with board in Irvington home

for gentlemen; reasonable. 647 E. Broad- -
way. Eat-- t 1276.

Furniched Apartments.
WELLINGTON COURT UNDER NEW

MANAGEMENT.
Four-roo- new mahogany furniture,

newly papered and painted, steam heat
and telephone, close In, walking dis-
tance; only 3 blocks off Washington st.
Rent $60. Call Bdwy, 1245.

715 WAYNE ST.. NEAR
hall, living room. dining

room, private bath, pass pan try and
kitchen. Also has private entrance.
VERY BEST WEST SIDE DISTRICT.

$45 ADULTS ONLY $43.
CO. STOCK EX.

THE W HEE L DON ANNEX.
Corner 10th and Salmon. Close in.

convenient to library, churches, theaters
and shopping district, permanent or
transient, by day. week, month. Being
thoroughly renovated; under new owner-
ship. M ai n 6641.

APT.. $60.
Completely furnished and well ar-

ranged to accommodate 3 or 4 people;
near Central library. Main 8397. 229
11th st.

PIEDMONT APT. 8 rooms or less, furn.
or partly; H. W. floors, furnace, fire-
place; private bath, toilet; yard. Wdln.
6618.

THE ORDER LEIGH, 82 Grand ave.. new
management, well furnished, modern
apartments, renovated, private baths;
reasonable.

basement apt., in brick build-
ing; nice and airy; light and phone,
furnished, $30 per month. 448 11th 1

street.
WILL furnish apartment, cle-.- as

can be made, fireplace, kitchenette done
in white, heat, light, gas included, aen
wood 106S.

apt., well furn.. first floor, mod-
ern conv., gas range, everything fur-
nished ; nice location. W. 227 21st st.
Marshall 1562.

JUST OPEN New furnished and unfur-nishe- d

apartments; choice place for re-

fined people; reasonable rates. Phone
524-3-

DOUGLAS COURT has furnished
apt., hardwood floors, strictly modern.
Call Marshall 423 or Main 2729. 425 West
Park.

8 OUTSI DE front room apartments, heat,
light, water, phone, linen, bedding: clean,
reasonable. East 6745.

BANNER APTS.; nicoly furnished
apts., clean and coy, heat, light and
phone service. 4Sjt Clay st.

$25 AND $36 a month for steam-privat- e

heated, furnished apartments;
bath, free lights. 4Q2' 3d st.

HEREFORD HOTEL APTS.
1 and apts. and sleeping rooms,

summ-- raws. 735 Hoyt. Main 33u5.
APTS.. concrete bldg..

$23; private bath. $35. Albina and
K tilings wnrtn. octiia wn L'taa.

X LARGE front room, with kitchenette;
nicely furn., steam heat, light, phone;
reasonable. Bdwy. 4666. 250 N. 19th.

MEREDITH Swell modern; walk-
ing distance, warm and cRan. 22d and
Washington. Bdwy. 6184.

COILEUE Swell modern, front,
walking distance, warm and clean. 3d
and College. Mar. 5555.

PAHKII URST APARTMENTS Three-roo-

apt., balcony, French doors, reasonable.
Bdwy. 1 170.

2. :: AND apartments; heat, light,
heater and bath, $22 a month. 1062
Union ave. Sell. 1299.

TH B DENN ISON 3 rooms, front, corner,
brick building, private bath, water al-
ways hot. summer rates. Tabor 546.

2 AND fur. apts.. all outside rnis.,
bath, steam heat, light, phone free;
adults. 234 E. 18th st. Phone East 1449.

CINCINNATI COURT. 4ul luth. 2 rooms
and sleeping porch, newly renovated.
reasonable. Mafn 2480.

VRONT 2 and 3 room apt., light, dean.
modern. Ariinc apts., 22( North 17th.
Bdwy. 1S12.

UIEl. apts., 790 E. Ankcny; modern, comp.
fur., apt.; warm, light, clean;
East 1MS or E ast 4046.

ALICE COURT Mod. 3 large rooms, 2
beds, fireplace, priv. bath, Ll included,
$50. Cor. E. East 3566

MORTON APARTMENTS.
furnished apt., also basement

apt. 697 Washington st. Bdwy. lOgC
LILLIAN APARTMENTS.

2 and 3 rooms, large, light, modern.
west side. 3S1 Sixth st. Marshall 137S.

SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS.
Broadway-Jef- f erson ; one 3 and one 4- -
room apartment

fo SUB-LE- Well furnished 6 rooms,
sleeping porch, front and back porches;
adults. Marshall 2539. V

ALTON I A APTS.. 19th and Marshall sts.,
2, 3 and apts., large, light, airy,
unfurnished or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.

yOR LEASE Small cottage in rear; will
finish to suit one or two ladies; refer-
ences exchanged. Tabor 9279.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath,

11th at Montgomery. Main 359.
PENROSE APTS.. Grand ave at Belmont.

2 or apta, finished In white
enamel. E at 454 8.

JACKSON APTS.. 51b Union ave.. North.
Furn. apts.. 3team heat, hot and
cold water, $30 to $40 per month.

HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL.
3 rooms, kitchenette, bath h. w. floora

private balconies; $35 up. Mar. 1160.
fur. apt., steam heat, free phone; 527th and Sandy blvd.. 1 block from 2

car lines ; reasonable. 843 Nelson st.
4THOMPSON APARTMENTS For rent one

and one furnished mod-er- n
apartment. Wdln. 2296.

furnished apt with private bath,
$27.50 S2 Eist Ash.

BAN MARCO, E bTH and COUCH
MOD. APTS. WALKING DIST. E. 1990.
ICE, large. apartments, $5o and
860. Mar 4174. JvS lith mt.

SUNNY MONT APTS.
Furnished apts. Tabor 18S9.

152 EAST 6th. Apt- - No. 1; furnished, 3
room. $24 per month.

apartment, pantry, twater. lights,
gas, bath Nob Hill. $30. Bdwy 3222,

reasonable rent, walk-- i
lug dls Mill, gear Broadway.

IX) V ELY tirst floor apartment; nicely
.furnished : 769 E. Broadway.

NICELY furnished apartment. Call morn-
ings and evenings. Main 4119.

FURNIS1IE1' apartment, close in. walking
distance. $20. 105 East 11th st.

BASEMENT apari ment. ! rooms and
bat h. $25. Roselyn Apts. 110 N 21st St.

KING DAVIS APTS.. 54 N. King. Desir-
able furnished apt. Bdwy. 6058.

FURNISHED apts Harrison Court. 5th
and Harrison.

CAKLOIS APTS.. 2 ana modern
furn. apt., reasonable. 14th and Market.

THE CHELTENHAM. 2 i5 N. 19th-Bd- w 3 andap:s also base. '. 3058
OODFREY COURT. 500 Vancouver ave..

modern. --' rooms, adults. East S41

TOURNY b dg . 2d and Taylor, furnished
1 and apta, $22 50 up.

UNION AVE. and Killings orth. fur.
$21.50 All complete, concrete bldg.

ORAM OAK APIS. 2 and strictly
mod. Grand av.-E- . Oak St. E. 3302.

AUDITORIUM COURT Modern 2 and
apts.. opp. Auditorium. Mar. 5566.

HIGHLAND COURT. MARSHALL 31S1
Furnished Apartment.

WESTMINSTER APTS. MAIN 5582.
Nicely fur, cor, apts. with bath.

OUTSIDE furnished apt., bat h.
Hanover Apts.. Broadway 2008

WELL FURNISHED apt.; adults
627 Hancock.

ELBR1 DGE apts 274 N. 21st;
apt. Reasonable. Broadway 4730

CLACKAMAS APHS-- 272j Williams ave.;
Dice, clean, urshe4 H, K, apartments.

OCT OF TOWN OARAGR
Located In fine little town A re

from Portland. In brick building: f
equipped In every way; haa

ge. Studebaker and Republic tr
asenclea: will ahow you that this I

term. Mr. u.acK wun

GREAT WESTERN INVESTMENT CO
230 Cham, of Com. BldS- Bdwy. 1881

TOWING SERVICE PARTNERSHIP
Partner wanted In old et.BIlhed ,T

Ing eervlre and auto repa lr ahop ; eg
perlence In thU line not required if P8V
are honest and willing" to work Hibeet equipped tow car In the city mn4
have plenty of work. Tou ahou'd tas4h
clear an ave race of better than $18
r"onth. Business located on wet aid
Full price 8888 for an equal ha f in tar-es-t.

some term. Ca.t 820 Chamber o(
Comnierrr., 4th and Ml ark.
GARAGE CLOSE-I- ON KA8T 81DK.

FOR SALE BT PWNKR.
Excellent location on m1n t"Urit M

huetneas etreet. brlk building 4(xln;
lease, expiree 1026. rent 88&V Storage fo
M oar. A good trade ran be worklup in this locality by a elnsTl" man or
partners, complete etock of 8uh-Iaa-

amount to $40 per month For
eale by owner and worth an invent' ra
tion. Prlr $3(no. $20(tO cah. Phono
Ewnt 7102 before 5 P M.

FO H ROI M

Owner has other buclneaa Interest and
will iell one of the heM equipped root
room In the city, con!ttng or a
pool tablea, 1 6x12 enooker. l 8MHV cgees.
rash r'glMer, U nenrnen. wan aaa. nrai
Black and all Mock; rent $40;

tnr all nnlv l":tlM) Tvitn
to suit. This place la a bargain at th
price aeked.

Dl'DRET INVESTMENT CO..
304 Panama Bldg Bdwy. 8848.

CON F ECTIONERV AND It'M CREAM
$SA0 puta you In buatneaa for youralf,

yea, a lease and living rooms.
GROCERY AND CONFHCTIONERT.

$1868 or Invoice; 8 living rooms
GROCERY AND MEAT MARKET.

in,. ,.t tha hour in ih rllv. ut tnvol'':
brick bldg.; owner retiring; about $0000
will handle tbla we nave , nra

JOHN 1IROWN CO. REALTORS
822 Ry. Eirhange B$j ! Bdwy. 880$.

OAJLAOB.
lease, Interest to flrsl-el-

rent; flrst-clae- a machinery, battery aerv- -

plenty of work; 4 people employed. A

real proposition and an nM established
place: one-ha- Interest $2."k.
ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO.. ReaMora
4n.Vfl Panama BjdfA 3d and AMer.

CIGAR STAND.
r hulMlnv rntr n f Pnff'itlH:

doing a good business; A stock ann" flv
tures. price $1500. Mr. Melnnu. with

GREAT WESTERN INVESTMENT CO
280 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy 75S1
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